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228
69
135
183
15
250
37
240
210
190
236
119
235
237
42
186
188
62
194
223
26
251
35
111
145
153
60
234
101
177
98
149
125
118
58
41
231
81
180
140
208
85
141
193
163
139

| Carrera Nocturna Javali Viejo
Circuito unico 6k (6000 m) - 04-06-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, JACOB
FLORENCIANO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
MANZANO JUAREZ, JULIO
PEREZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO
ARCE JOVER, NESTOR
DIAZ RUIZ, JOSE MANUEL
CANDELA BELLOD, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ ORTIZ, JORGE
SANCHEZ PERONA, ANGEL
PUJANTE PINAR, JOSE ANTONIO
HELLIN GONZALEZ, JOSE
LAVELA GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
SANDOVAL CONESA, PEDRO
MAYOR ROMERO, TOLIN
CANTON CLARES, JESUS
PEREZ PEREZ, AGUSTIN
PUENTE PEREZ, EMILIO
DOMINGO PENALVER, JOSE ANGEL
RICO CAMPILLO, SABINA
VIGUERAS MUNOZ, LUIS
BALLESTER HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
MELERO BELIJAR, GINES
CALVA TROYA, JACINTO
HOYOS GARCIA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ANGEL
MESEGUER MANCEBO, ANTONIO
DA SILVA RIQUELME, JAVIER
LOPEZ BALLESTEROS, ADRIAN
GRANELL PRADES, FRANCISCO
PARRA PASTOR, ANDRES
GOMEZ DE BARREDA, LUIS
MARTINEZ SANMARTIN, MARIO
LOPEZ GARCIA, JORGE
LASO GUIRAO, MIGUEL
CUARTERO MARTINEZ, JUAN ISAAC

Categoria
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A

CANOVAS GUIRAO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELI Vet A

DEL CERRO ROBLES, ENRIQUE
GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
PENALVER MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ BARQUEROS, JAVIER
SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA HELLIN, SANTIAGO
BELMONTE MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
RAMREZ LOPEZ, DAVID

MOUAD, RACHID

MARTINEZ ARRONIZ, JOSE MANUEL

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
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21
14
22

Club
GRUPO ALCARAZ
FALCOTRAILRUNNING
CD NERPIO
ATLETISMO ALKANTARA
ROLLER MASTERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
RAJAOS RUNNERS

BITEC TRI IMPULSO

MAJESTIC CENTRO DEPORTIVO

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

JAVALI VIEJO MTB C.C.

RAJAOS RUNNERS

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

40 RUN

RAJAOS RUNNERS
NOGALTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RAJAOS RUNNERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
MURCIA-O

ERMITA DE BURGOS

POKER RUNNER

ARRONIZ PELUQUEROS

INDEPENDIENTE

SKULLRUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

#SKULLRUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE
CA.JAVALI-NUEVO
CA.JAVALI-NUEVO

40 RUN
INDEPENDIENTE
RAJAOS RUNNERS
BROTHERS RUNNERS

LOS 47

ATLETISMO ALKANTARA
RAJAOS RUNNERS

ARRONIZ PELUQUEROS

Tiempo
00:21:06
00:22:11
00:22:34
00:22:39
00:23:24
00:23:48
00:24:01
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:29
00:24:31
00:24:40
00:24:47
00:24:53
00:24:53
00:24:56
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:20
00:25:33
00:25:42
00:25:46
00:25:49
00:25:54
00:26:00
00:26:11
00:26:21
00:26:21
00:26:27
00:26:35
00:26:37
00:26:41
00:26:42
00:26:47
00:27:00
00:27:13
00:27:13
00:27:31
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:55
00:27:56

Ritmo
03:31
03:41
03:45
03:46
03:54
03:58
04:00
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:13
04:15
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:30
04:32
04:32
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:39
04:39
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

86
14
51
150
89
25
126
174
159
154
13
11
164
76
50
136
56
202
147
211
40
244
203
161
117
91
224
171
227
55
166
214
172
54
88
133
49
162
63
173
79
103
12
246
222
75

| Carrera Nocturna Javali Viejo
Circuito unico 6k (6000 m) - 04-06-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
GARCIA HELLIN, ANTONIO
ANTON GARRIGA, RAMON LUIS
CASTANO EGEA, MARIA DOLORES
MATENCIO NICOLAS, ANTONIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
BALLESTA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ GRANA, ENCARNACION
ORTIN, JAVIER
MORALES SANDOVAL, JUAN MIGUEL
MESEGUER SILVESTRE, ALEJANDRO
ALMAGRO ABELLAN, ALEJANDRO
ALCARAZ ORCAJADA, ANTONIO
MURNOZ IBANEZ, JOSEFA
GARCIA, ENCARNI
CASCALES SANDOVAL, BERNARDO
MARIN GARCIA, PABLO
CONDOR MOSQUERA, LUIS FERNANDO
RODRIGO SILGUERO, VICTOR JOAQUIN
MARTINEZ PEREZ, LOLI
SANDOVAL CAVA, JOSE
CANO SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
ROSIQUE JIMENEZ, DAVID
MORENO NAVARRO, TOMAS
LACARCEL HURTADO, ROSA
GARCIA MESEGUER, FRANCISCO JOSE
VILAPLANA VIVO, CARLOS
NICOLAS MOLINA, PEDRO LUIS
GARCIA JIMENEZ, AMPARO
CASTILLO BARBA, JOSUE
NAVARRO GARCIA, JOSE CRISTOBAL
SERNA MARTINEZ, JUSTO
NICOLAS MOLINA, JUAN FRANCISCO
CASTEJON ANDREO, NURIA
GARCIA GOMEZ, ISABEL
LUQUE MUELAS, ANTONIO
CASCALES SALINAS, JUAN FRANCISCO
MORENO ROBLES, CRISTINA
ESCOBEDO LOPEZ, CHARO
NICOLAS NICOLAS, CARLOS
GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE
GUERRERO LEAL, JUAN
ALCARAZ RODENAS, NIEVES
GOMEZ GALVEZ, ESTEBAN
VIDAL RABADAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GALLEGO TORTOSA, DAVID

Categoria

Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet C
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet C
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Vet C
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
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11
12

15
13
16
17
14

18
23
15
24

25

26
27
28

19
29
20

21
30

22

16
31

28
17
32

24
33
34

Club
LOS 47
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS COTILLAS

GISPERT
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

CLUB ATLETISMO BARQUEROS
CLUB ATLETISMO BARQUEROS

ATLETISMO ALKANTARA

RAJAOS RUNNERS
RAJAOS RUNNERS
RAJAOS RUNNERS

CLUB DE WINDSURF MAR MENOR

GUERRERAS RUNNING
MAJESTIC CENTRO DEPORTIVO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

BITEC TRI IMPULSO

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

ALCARAZ

LAS MENUS

Tiempo
00:28:15
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:37
00:28:47
00:28:49
00:28:49
00:28:56
00:29:00
00:29:00
00:29:12
00:29:21
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:44
00:29:49
00:29:50
00:29:55
00:29:56
00:30:13
00:30:39
00:30:40
00:30:40
00:30:58
00:31:16
00:31:19
00:31:25
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:31:37
00:31:37
00:31:48
00:31:58
00:32:00
00:32:14
00:32:15
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:32:23

Ritmo
04:42
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:53
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:02
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:09
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

187
245
243
155
52
156
218
64
20
44
90
65
158
83
130
230
229
192
115
22
143
179
129
70
219
213
248
221
94
32
165
148
170
116

30
34
212
185
127

| Carrera Nocturna Javali Viejo
Circuito unico 6k (6000 m) - 04-06-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
PUCHE MORENILLA, PEDRO JESUS
GOMEZ MANZANO, FULGENCIO
LERMA CAMPILLO, SAMUEL
MESTRE RODRIGO, ALFONSO
CASTANO ORENES, ANTONIO
MOLINA GIMENEZ, ISABEL
TOMAS REIG, ELENA
ESCOLAR BLANCO, ESTANISLAO
AVILES LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
CAPEL LOPEZ, ANTONIO
GARCIA MASCARELL, CHARO
ESPARZA GODES, ARANTXA
MOLINA MAIQUEZ, LOLA
GARCIA GOMEZ, F JAVIER
LOPEZ PACHECO, MARI CARMEN
ALBARRACIN ROMERO, JESUS
ALBARRACIN ROBLES, JESUS
RABADAN AROCA, FRANCISCO

Categoria

Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet C
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

JIMENEZ LACARCEL, FRANCISCO MANUEL Vet A

BAEZA HERNANDEZ, JOSE RAUL
MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, JOSE
PEDREGOSA GOMEZ, DAVID

LOPEZ MOLINA, PURI

FRUTOS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
TORRES BARRENA, FAUSTINO
SAORIN GARCIA, NURIA
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL
URREA SEVILLA, CARLOS GUSTAVO
GOMARIZ, MARIBEL

BRIZUELA GONZALEZ, YOLANDA
MURCIA MORENO, JOSE PEDRO
MARTINEZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO
NICOLAS HELLIN, MANUEL

JIMENEZ TERUEL, MARIA JOSE
ALBALADEJO VIVANCOS, MERCEDES
BELMONTE, FRANCISCO
CABALLERO VERA, FERNANDO
SANDOVAL MONDEJAR, PEDRO JUAN
PEREZ NAVARRO, MANUEL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
GOMEZ CHAMORRO, JOAQUIN CARLOS
GOMEZ BRUGAROLAS, JUAN JOSE
ROBLES CANO, JU

BUENDIA MARTINEZ, FINA MARI
GALLEGO ALPANEZ, MARINA
GALLEGO BALLESTER, JOSE MARIA

Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Vet C
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Vet C

Pagina 3/5

38

39
40
41
42
43
19
28

20

29
30
12

31
21
32
13
14
22
44
45
46
33
47
34

15

Club Tiempo

00:32:28

00:32:36

00:32:39

FILA CHANO 00:32:59
LOCAL 00:33:02
INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:05
00:33:05

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:33:15
00:33:18

00:33:23

NOGALTE 00:33:44
INDEPENDIENTEMENTE 00:33:48
00:33:57

00:34:13

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:34:14
00:34:15

00:34:16

RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:34:16
00:34:22

00:34:24

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:34:24
00:34:25

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:34:25
00:34:26

RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:34:43
LA ZAPATILLA VELOZ 00:35:04
RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:35:14
00:35:17

00:35:19

INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:23
00:35:23

INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:24
INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:29
00:35:30

00:35:36

00:35:40

00:35:48

INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:48
INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:48
00:36:10

ALMIBOS 00:36:15
C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:36:21
INDEPENDIENTE 00:36:23
CLUB ATLETISMO BARQUEROS 00:36:32
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:36:47
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:36:48

Ritmo
05:24
05:26
05:26
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:47
05:50
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:58
05:58
05:58
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:05
06:07
06:08
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

93
36
104
100
181
199
191
144
128
152
10
102
8
146
16
232
233
96
61
207
71
195
28
84
200
99
80
29
78
131
107
178
57
68
48
197
201
239
122
47
120
121
238
108
3
19

| Carrera Nocturna Javali Viejo
Circuito unico 6k (6000 m) - 04-06-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
GARCIA MOMPENA, ALEJANDRO
CAMACHO PEREZ, ELISABET
GUIRAO GARCIA, CARMEN
GONZALEZ NICOLAS, LORENA

PENARANDA JUSTINIANO, JOSE CARLOS
ROBLES DE PENARANDA, MARIA TANIA

QUEZADA OJEDA, ROCIO
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
LOPEZ MIRETE, JUAN MIGUEL
MERCADER BELMONTE, ISABEL
ALCARAZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
GRINAN GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
ALARCON SANDOVAL, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PILAR
ARGOTE MARTINEZ, ICIAR

LOPEZ BALLESTEROS, JOSE FRANCISCO

MONTAYA GARCIA, SANDRA
GOMEZ CASCALES, M2 ANGELES
DOMINGO PENALVER, CONCHI
SAAVEDRA CANOVAS, ISABEL
FRUTOS VICENTE, JOSE
RIQUELME MARTINEZ, DAVID
BARRANCOS GARCIA, ANA
GARCIA GRANERO, JOSE MARIANO
ROBLES FAJARDO, AGUSTIN
GOMEZ HELLIN, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA GARCIA, SONYA

BELCHI CUEVAS, GINES

GARCIA CANDEL, PACO

LORENTE PACHECO, ANGELES
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, TONI
PASTOR GALLEGO, EVA

CORTES MARTINEZ, JOSE ENCARNI
FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, M. ANGELES
CARRION MARTINEZ, AURORA
RIVERA CARAVACA, JOSE MIGUEL
ROCA PEREZ, YOLANDA

RABADAN GARCIA, JAVIER

LOPEZ, ENCARNA

CARCELES MARTINEZ, ASUN

LAX ROMAN, ANTONIO

LAX ROMAN, M2 VICTORIA
ALARCON GARCIA, DAVID
HERNANDEZ ORTIZ, JOSE
ABELLAN CAMPOY, TRINI

AVILES LOPEZ, ESTHER LUCIA

Categoria

Senior
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet C
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Vet C
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
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n

3 3 s 3 3 3 3 333333 >3 5 >s>3>3I 5333 533 >35> 3>3 353 3 >3 3 3 -

Club

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

LOS MACHOTES

MACHOTES

CLUB ATLETISMO BARQUEROS

CLUB ATLETISMO BARQUEROS

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

TRIKILOMETRO ALMORADI

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

NO

LA ZAPATILLA VELOZ

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

ATLETISMO ALKANTARA

INDEPENDIENTE

SALONISSIMO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

LAS MENUS

Tiempo
00:36:52
00:37:11
00:37:16
00:37:26
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:38:10
00:38:11
00:38:11
00:38:14
00:38:45
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:38:46
00:38:52
00:38:53
00:38:53
00:38:56
00:38:56
00:39:04
00:39:04
00:39:10
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:33
00:39:45
00:39:55
00:39:56
00:40:09
00:40:21
00:40:26
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:29
00:41:31
00:41:32
00:41:37
00:43:09
00:43:09
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:27

Ritmo
06:08
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:35
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:41
06:43
06:44
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
07:11
07:11
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:14
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

92
138
204
196
134

23
216

24
114
113

46
132
249

66
226

38
169
109
189
105
209

53
242
112
241

45
182
205

87

225
7

31
217

| Carrera Nocturna Javali Viejo
Circuito unico 6k (6000 m) - 04-06-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
GARCIA MOMPEAN, OSCAR
MARTINEZ ABELLAN, MIGUEL
RUIPEREZ BALSALOBRE, ANTONIA
RIQUELME SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
LUQUE MUELAS, M DEL MAR
BALLESTA PAGAN, SONIA
SORIANO RUBIO, CRISTINA
BALLESTA PAGAN, VICENTE
IGNOTO MARTINEZ, CARMEN
IGNOTO MARTINEZ, MARIA O
CARCELES MARTINEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
LUCAS COSTA, SERGIO
LOPEZ LACARCEL, MARIA DOLORES
EXPOSITO MONTALBAN, ANTONIO JOSE
ZARAGOZA ROMERO, ANA ISABEL
CANO NAVARRO, JUANJOSE
NICOLAS GARCIA, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ VELAZQUEZ, ANTONIA
PUJANTE BALLESTA, CONCHA
HELLIN CASTANO, JUANA
SANCHEZ MEDINA, JESUS
CASTANO ORTIN, MARIA TERESA
PEREZ CASCALES, GENOVEVA
HOYOS MIRETE, JOSE
PEREZ INIESTA, PEPITA
CAPEL MENA, MARISOL
PEREZ CAPARROS, IRENE
RUIZ MINANO, JESUS
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, CIPRIANO
AGUADOS LOPEZ, JOSE
ZARAGOZA ROMERO, JUANSALVADOR
GARCIA ABELLAN, ISABEL
ABELLAN BERNAL, M3ISABEL
BERNAL CORONA, CRISTINA
SOTO VILAR, EVA MARIA
ALARCON CARRILLO, ANTONIO

Categoria S PC Club
Vet A h 54
Vet C h 8 C.AC.JACINTO BENAVENTE
Vet C m C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
Vet C h 9 C.AC.JACINTO BENAVENTE
Senior m 19 INDEPENDIENTE
Vet A m 27
Vet A m 28
Senior h 44
Vet B m 11
Vet A m 29
Vet A h 55
Vet A h 56 CLUBELEVEN
Senior m 20 RAJAOS RUNNERS
Vet B h 27
Vet A m 30 LASTMAN
Vet C h 10 coTiLLAS
Vet C h 11 coOTILLAS
Vet C m COTILLAS
Vet C m 4 COTILLAS
Vet C m COTILLAS
Vet C h 12 coTiLLAs
Vet B m 12 LOSCOTILLAS
Vet C m 6
Vet C h 13 coTiLLAsS
Vet C m 7
Vet B m 13 INDEPENDIENTE
Senior m 21 RAJAOS RUNNERS
Vet B h 28 KARKEMIS
Senior h 45 INDEPENDIENTE
Senior h 46 INDEPENDIENTE
Vet B h 29 LASTMAN
Vet B m 14 LASMENUS
Vet B m 15
Vet A m 31
Vet A m 32
Vet B h 30 LASMENUS
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Tiempo
00:43:29
00:43:40
00:43:47
00:43:48
00:43:51
00:44:14
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:27
00:45:43
00:45:48
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:46
00:46:47
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:46:59
00:46:59
00:47:40
00:47:40
00:47:41
00:49:37
00:49:41
00:50:15
00:50:34
00:52:11

Ritmo
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:30
07:30
07:34
07:37
07:38
07:44
07:44
07:47
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:56
07:56
07:56
08:16
08:16
08:22
08:25
08:41



